358 Modified Picard Mobile Truck Repair 25 Entries

Results for 9/4/2022 at Cornwall Motor Speedway - Cornwall, ON

358 Modified Feature 100 Laps | 45:10.257

Finish
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Start
4

1
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2
3
12
5
8
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7
11
9
20
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6
13
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21
24
15
19
16
17
25

Heat 1 10 Laps

Finish

1

2
3
4
5

Start
1

2
6
3
5

No.
47S
1

17
01
M16
66
124
25*
90JR
88
23
18
44
54R
18J
35
13
90
66X
63
22C
38J
96
21
151

No.
124
18J
151
88
66

Competitor
Wheeler, Corey
Hebert, David
Drapper, Tristan
Raabe, Chris

Morin, Gage
Dingwall, Kyle
Whitteker, Luke
Bernier, Steve

Roy, Felix
Ladouceur, Lee
Ladouceur, Joey
Drapper, Calen Harr
Ferguson, Jonathan
Racine, Even
Jackson, Louis Jr
Bellemare, Francois
Hamel, Kevin
Gagne, Dany
Terrance, Carey
Herbison, Chris
Clair, Mario
Herbison, Jarrett
Corriveau, JF
Bussiere, Yan

McDonald, Brian

Competitor
Whitteker, Luke
Jackson, Louis Jr
McDonald, Brian
Ladouceur, Lee

Dingwall, Kyle

Hometown +/-
Cornwall, ON 3
St. Damase, QC -1
Harrowsmith, ON 11
Alexandria, ON -2
Cornwall, ON -2
Williamstown, ON 6
Iroquois, ON -2
St. Hyacinth, QC 0
Napierville, QC 9
Alexandria, ON -3
Alexandria, ON 0
Harrowsmith, ON -3
PRESCOTT, ON 7
Saint-Paul Abbotsford, ON 9
Hogansburg, NY -5
Trois Rivieres, QC -10
Yamaska, QC -4
Chateguay, QC 4
Hogansburg, NY 2
Mallorytown, ON 4
Drummondyville, ON -6
Brockville, ON -3
Montreal, QC -7
Drummondville, QC -7
Cornwall, ON 0

Hometown +/-

Iroquois, ON 0

Hogansburg, NY 0

Cornwall, ON 3

Alexandria, ON -1

Williamstown, ON 0



Finish Start No. Competitor Hometown +/-
6 4 22C Clair, Mario Drummondyville, ON -2
7 7 90JR Roy, Felix Napierville, QC 0
8 8 66X Terrance, Carey Hogansburg, NY 0
9 9 63 Herbison, Chris Mallorytown, ON 0
Heat 2 10 Laps
Finish Start No. Competitor Hometown +/-
1 2 M16 Morin, Gage Cornwall, ON 1
2 4 25* Bernier, Steve St. Hyacinth, QC 2
3 1 18 Drapper, Calen Harr Harrowsmith, ON -2
4 3 1 Hebert, David St. Damase, QC -1
5 6 13 Hamel, Kevin Yamaska, QC 1
6 5 96 Corriveau, JF Montreal, QC -1
7 8 38J Herbison, Jarrett Brockville, ON 1
8 7 90 Gagne, Dany Chateguay, QC -1
Heat 3 10 Laps
Finish Start No. Competitor Hometown +/-
1 1 47S Wheeler, Corey Cornwall, ON 0
2 2 01 Raabe, Chris Alexandria, ON 0
3 3 23 Ladouceur, Joey Alexandria, ON 0
4 4 35 Bellemare, Francois Trois Rivieres, QC 0
5 5 17 Drapper, Tristan Harrowsmith, ON 0
6 6 21 Bussiere, Yan Drummondville, QC 0
7 7 44 Ferguson, Jonathan PRESCOTT, ON 0
8 8 54R Racine, Even Saint-Paul Abbotsford, ON 0
Qualifying 1A 3 Laps
Finish Start No. Competitor Hometown Time
1 4 88 Ladouceur, Lee Alexandria, ON
2 2 22C Clair, Mario Drummondyville, ON
3 1 151 McDonald, Brian Cornwall, ON
4 5 90JR Roy, Felix Napierville, QC
5 3 66X Terrance, Carey Hogansburg, NY
Hot Laps 1A 3 Laps | 00:40.000
Finish  Start No. Competitor Hometown Time

1 4 88
2 2 22C

Alexandria, ON 00:00:12.8410000

00:00:12.9440000

Ladouceur, Lee

Clair, Mario Drummondville, ON



Finish Start No.

3 1 151
4 5 90JR
5 3 66X

Competitor
McDonald, Brian
Roy, Felix

Terrance, Carey

Hot Laps 1B 3 Laps | 00:42.000

Finish Start No.

1 2 124
2 1 18J
3 4 66
4 3 63

Competitor
Whitteker, Luke
Jackson, Louis Jr
Dingwall, Kyle

Herbison, Chris

Hot Laps 2A 3 Laps | 00:42.000

Finish Start No.

1 2 18
2 1 M16
3 3 1

4 4 38J

Competitor
Drapper, Calen Harr
Morin, Gage

Hebert, David

Herbison, Jarrett

Hot Laps 2B 3 Laps | 00:45.000

Finish Start No.

1 1 25*
2 2 96
3 4 13
4 3 90

Competitor
Bernier, Steve
Corriveau, JF
Hamel, Kevin

Gagne, Dany

Hot Laps 3A 3 Laps | 00:43.000

Finish Start No.

1 1 01
2 2 35
3 3 17
4 4 54R

Competitor
Raabe, Chris
Bellemare, Francois
Drapper, Tristan

Racine, Even

Hot Laps 3B 3 Laps | 00:41.000

Finish Start No.

1 2 47S
2 4 23
3 3 21
4 1 44

ﬁ Powered by MyRacePass

Competitor
Wheeler, Corey
Ladouceur, Joey
Bussiere, Yan

Ferguson, Jonathan

Hometown
Cornwall, ON
Napierville, QC
Hogansburg, NY

Hometown
Iroquois, ON
Hogansburg, NY
Williamstown, ON

Mallorytown, ON

Hometown
Harrowsmith, ON
Cornwall, ON

St. Damase, QC
Brockville, ON

Hometown

St. Hyacinth, QC
Montreal, QC
Yamaska, QC
Chateguay, QC

Hometown
Alexandria, ON
Trois Rivieres, QC
Harrowsmith, ON

Saint-Paul Abbotsford, ON

Hometown
Cornwall, ON
Alexandria, ON
Drummondyville, QC

PRESCOTT, ON

Time
00:00:12.9940000
00:00:13.0670000
00:00:13.1190000

Time
00:00:12.7790000
00:00:12.8130000
00:00:12.9890000
00:00:13.3110000

Time
00:00:12.8380000
00:00:12.9120000
00:00:12.9750000
00:00:13.3370000

Time
00:00:12.9850000
00:00:13.0570000
00:00:13.1880000
00:00:13.2120000

Time
00:00:12.9510000
00:00:13.0290000
00:00:13.1010000
00:00:13.2120000

Time
00:00:12.9470000
00:00:12.9850000
00:00:13.1080000
00:00:13.1160000

9/05/2022 9:04AM CST



Sportsman Next Level Home Improvement 29 Entries

Results for 9/4/2022 at Cornwall Motor Speedway - Cornwall, ON

A Feature 1 50 Laps | 26:50.386

Finish
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Heat 1 8 Laps

Finish
1

Start
1

No.
41

0
1X
92T
887
35R
77E
18JR
94
85
22G
88J
27A
73

03
99
51
51B
95
448
X41
M70
08
29D
17T
14K
18

No.
92T

Competitor
Charland, Samuel
Pecore, Shane
Delormier, Robert
Ladouceur, Tristan
Herrington, Bobby
Racine, William
Stabler, Ryan
Rose, Jason

Cyr, Gabriel
Givogue, Tyler
Clair, Gorden
Cyr, Justin
Godard, Gilles
Powers, Josh
Rozon, Adam
Lalancette, Justin
Jock, Joshua
Lajoie, Steven
Preville, Bryan
Boisseneault, Olivier
Jalbert, Dan
Swamp, Casey
Perrin, Xavier
Cook, Billy
Ferguson, Chris
Desrosiers, Justin
Wallace, Trent
Potvin, Karl

Arquette, Blayden

Competitor

Ladouceur, Tristan

Hometown
Victoriaville, QC
St. Andrews, ON
Rooseveltown, NY
Alexandria, ON
Elginburg, ON
St-Jean, QC
Cornwall, ON
Cornwall, ON
Cornwall, ON

N/A, ON
Saint-Emond, QC
N/A, QC
Summerstown, ON
Athens, ON
Casselman, ON
Cornwall, ON
Hogansburg, NY

Drummondyville, QC

Kinners mills, QC

St Andrews west, ON
N/A, NY

NA, QC
Hogansburg, NY
N/A, ON
Williamstown, ON
Richmond, ON
Gatineau, QC

Akwesasne, NY

Hometown

Alexandria, ON
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No.
18JR
94
18

29D
448
X41

No.
35R
41
1X
77E
73
27A
17T

No.

8872
22G
03
99
14K
08

No.
51

85
88J
95
51B
M70
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Competitor
Rose, Jason

Cyr, Gabriel
Arquette, Blayden
Lalancette, Justin
Desrosiers, Justin
Swamp, Casey

Perrin, Xavier

Competitor
Racine, William
Charland, Samuel
Delormier, Robert
Stabler, Ryan
Powers, Josh
Godard, Gilles

Wallace, Trent

Competitor
Pecore, Shane
Herrington, Bobby
Clair, Gorden
Jock, Joshua
Lajoie, Steven
Potvin, Karl

Ferguson, Chris

Competitor
Preville, Bryan
Rozon, Adam
Givogue, Tyler

Cyr, Justin

Jalbert, Dan
Boisseneault, Olivier

Cook, Billy

Hometown
Cornwall, ON
Cornwall, ON
Akwesasne, NY
Cornwall, ON
Williamstown, ON
N/A, NY

NA, QC

Hometown
St-Jean, QC
Victoriaville, QC
Rooseveltown, NY
Cornwall, ON
Athens, ON
Summerstown, ON

Richmond, ON

Hometown

St. Andrews, ON
Elginburg, ON
Saint-Emond, QC
Hogansburg, NY
Drummondyville, QC
Gatineau, QC

N/A, ON

Hometown

Casselman, ON

N/A, ON

NA, QC

St Andrews west, ON
Kinners mills, QC

Hogansburg, NY

+-
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9/05/2022 9:04AM CST



Results for 9/4/2022 at Cornwall Motor Speedway - Cornwall, ON

Pro-Stock Alexandria Home Hardware 22 Entries

A Feature 1 35 Laps

Finish Start
1 9
2 4
3 11
4 16
5 2
6 1
7 12
8 19
9 3
10 6
11 18
12 20
13 5
14 8
15 13
16 22
17 7
18 10
19 17
20 15
21 14
DNS DNS

Heat 1 8 Laps
Finish Start
1 2

1
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No.
8

33
72
48

4
72G
35
28
2X
57K
07
11
27
38JR
194

15
32
22J

17
1H

No.
57K

15
72
194
48
28

Competitor
Lalonde, Marc

Cyr, Bruno
Richard, Bruno
Roy, Jocelyn
Aubin, Rock
Gauvreau, Denis
Lemay, Jonathan
Ward, Burton
Clarke, James
Fetterly, Kevin Jr
Larocque, Robert
Lariviere, Stéphane
McDonald, Thomas
Chaput, Justin
Hamel, Yves
Jean-Louis, Eric
Viens, Guy
Levesque, Jonathan Levesque
Jodoin, Justin
Guild, Jeffrey
Potvin, Yanik

Hamel, Denis

Competitor
Fetterly, Kevin Jr
Aubin, Rock
Viens, Guy
Richard, Bruno
Hamel, Yves
Roy, Jocelyn
Ward, Burton

Jean-Louis, Eric

Hometown
Plantagenet, ON
St George, QC
Gatineau, QC
Sainte-Helene, QC
Alexandria, ON
Chelsea, QC
St-hyacinthe, QC
Massena, NY
Vankleek Hill, ON
Massena, NY

NA, QC
St-Nazaire D'acton, QC

Saint-Pie, QC

St Croix, QC
Casselman, ON
Drummondville, QC
St-hyacinthe, QC
Greenfield, ON

St Andrews west, ON
Val-des-monts, QC
Val Des Monts, QC

Hometown
Massena, NY
Alexandria, ON
Drummondyville, QC
Gatineau, QC

St Croix, QC
Sainte-Helene, QC
Massena, NY

Casselman, ON

+/-



Heat 2 8 Laps
Finish  Start
1 1
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Heat 3 8 Laps
Finish Start
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Qualifying 1 3 Laps

Finish Start
1 3
2 4
3 6
4 2
5 7
6 5
7 1
8 8

Qualifying 2 3 Laps

Finish Start
1 4
2 3
3 2
4 1

Qualifying 3 3 Laps

No. Competitor Hometown +-
32 Levesque, Jonathan Levesque St-hyacinthe, QC 0
2X Clarke, James Vankleek Hill, ON 2
33 Cyr, Bruno St George, QC 0
38JR Chaput, Justin Saint-Pie, QC 1
17 Potvin, Yanik Val-des-monts, QC 1
22J Jodoin, Justin Greenfield, ON 1
11 Lariviére, Stéphane St-Nazaire D'acton, QC -5
No. Competitor Hometown +-
72G Gauvreau, Denis Chelsea, QC 0
8 Lalonde, Marc Plantagenet, ON 0
35 Lemay, Jonathan St-hyacinthe, QC 0
27 McDonald, Thomas 0
3 Guild, Jeffrey St Andrews west, ON 0
07 Larocque, Robert NA, QC 0
1H Hamel, Denis Val Des Monts, QC 0
| 00:37.000

No. Competitor Hometown Time
4 Aubin, Rock Alexandria, ON 00:00:15.2170000
57K Fetterly, Kevin Jr Massena, NY 00:00:15.4660000
48 Roy, Jocelyn Sainte-Helene, QC 00:00:15.8180000
15 Viens, Guy Drummondville, QC 00:00:15.8820000
72 Richard, Bruno Gatineau, QC 00:00:16.0170000
28 Ward, Burton Massena, NY 00:00:16.1180000
194 Hamel, Yves St Croix, QC 00:00:16.1800000
9 Jean-Louis, Eric Casselman, ON 00:00:16.7060000
| 00:37.000

No. Competitor Hometown Time
11 Lariviére, Stéphane St-Nazaire D'acton, QC 00:00:15.8170000
33 Cyr, Bruno St George, QC 00:00:15.9130000
2X Clarke, James Vankleek Hill, ON 00:00:15.9310000

38JR Chaput, Justin

| 00:42.000

Saint-Pie, QC

00:00:16.1620000



Finish

1

2
3
4

Start

No.
35
27
3
07
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Competitor
Lemay, Jonathan
McDonald, Thomas
Guild, Jeffrey

Larocque, Robert

Hometown

St-hyacinthe, QC

St Andrews west, ON
NA, QC

Time
00:00:15.7520000
00:00:15.8950000
00:00:15.9170000
00:00:16.0080000

9/05/2022 9:04AM CST



Mini-Stock Belair & Sons Garage 17 Entries

Results for 9/4/2022 at Cornwall Motor Speedway - Cornwall, ON

A Feature 1 22 Laps | 10:18.296

Finish

© 0 N O O + O DN -

- A A
w N = O

14
15
16
17

Start
5
2
3
1
16
14
6
7
10
11
13
12
8
15
17
9
4

Heat 1 6 Laps

Finish

—_—

© 0 N O 0o + WO DN

Start
8

- N © o

w N N o

Heat 2 6 Laps

Finish
1
2

Start
5
2

No.
21L
49
93M
88C
73
06J
25
49X
37
12A
2RA
13

97
75

23B

No.
25
23B
49
49X
11
12A
2RA
97
75

No.
21L
93M

Competitor
Ladouceur, Skylar
Charbonneau, Alexis
Lamarche, Travis
Lindsay, Curtis
Bowl, Dakota
Galway, Jerod
Picard, Pierre
Deschamps, Mathieu
Boal, Matt
Larocque, Jamie
Pinkerton, lan
O’Donoghue, Liam
Cotton, Chris
Watchorn, Dave
Massy, Emily
McNaughton, Jordan

Macmillan, Brandon

Competitor

Picard, Pierre
Macmillan, Brandon
Charbonneau, Alexis
Deschamps, Mathieu
McNaughton, Jordan
Larocque, Jamie
Pinkerton, lan
Watchorn, Dave

Massy, Emily

Competitor
Ladouceur, Skylar

Lamarche, Travis

Hometown
Cornwall, ON
St-hubert, QC
Cornwall, ON
Gatineau, QC
Kempville, ON
Brockville, ON

St Andrews west, ON
Trois-Riviere, QC
Kempville, ON
Ottawa, ON
Gatineau, QC
Chateauguay, QC
Winchester, ON
North Gower, ON
St-Louis-de-Gonzague, QC
Apple Hill, ON

N/A, ON

Hometown

St Andrews west, ON

N/A, ON

St-hubert, QC
Trois-Riviere, QC

Apple Hill, ON

Ottawa, ON

Gatineau, QC

North Gower, ON
St-Louis-de-Gonzague, QC

Hometown
Cornwall, ON
Cornwall, ON

+/-



Finish Start No.

3 4 88C
4 8 7

5 3 37

6 7 13
7 6 06J
8 1 73

ﬁ Powered by MyRacePass

Competitor
Lindsay, Curtis
Cotton, Chris
Boal, Matt
O’Donoghue, Liam
Galway, Jerod
Bowl, Dakota

Hometown
Gatineau, QC
Winchester, ON
Kempville, ON
Chateauguay, QC
Brockville, ON
Kempville, ON

9/05/2022 9:04AM CST



Sportsman Novice Fun Zone Inflatables 15 Entries

Results for 9/4/2022 at Cornwall Motor Speedway - Cornwall, ON

A Feature 1 20 Laps | 08:50.440

Finish
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Heat 2 6 Laps

Finish

1

2
3
4
5

Start
1

2
4
3
5

No.
ONE
34
04
55
16
7J
27D
SS3
18
67
35B
22D
43
17M

No.
27D
SS3
43
16
67
18
22D
6*

No.
34
ONE
04
7J
17M

Competitor
Hebert, Daphne
Delormyer, Xavier
Herne, Joel
Fournier, Stephane
Prunner, Matt
Thompson, Jacory
Dupuis, Mario
MacFarlane, Sandy
Arquette, Blayden
Goyette, Jeremy
Pelletier, Michel
Ezerd, Daylon
Stapper, Pete
MacFarlane, Gavin

Gaucher, Trevor

Competitor
Dupuis, Mario
MacFarlane, Sandy
Stapper, Pete
Prunner, Matt
Goyette, Jeremy
Arquette, Blayden
Ezerd, Daylon

Gaucher, Trevor

Competitor
Delormyer, Xavier
Hebert, Daphne
Herne, Joel
Thompson, Jacory

MacFarlane, Gavin

Hometown
St-Amase, QC
New York, NY
Akesasne, NY
Cassalman, ON
N/A, ON
Akwesasne, NY
N/A, ON
Cornwall, ON
Akwesasne, NY
Sainte-Julie, QC
Trois-Riviere, QC
Cornwall, ON
Brockville, ON
Cornwall, ON
Cornwall, ON

Hometown
N/A, ON
Cornwall, ON
Brockville, ON
N/A, ON
Sainte-Julie, QC
Akwesasne, NY
Cornwall, ON
Cornwall, ON

Hometown
New York, NY
St-Amase, QC
Akesasne, NY
Akwesasne, NY

Cornwall, ON



Finish Start No. Competitor Hometown +/-
6 7 55 Fournier, Stephane Cassalman, ON 1
7 6 35B Pelletier, Michel Trois-Riviere, QC -1

ﬁ Powered by MyRacePass 9/05/2022 9:04AM CST
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